ABRAHAM BALDWIN AGRICULTURAL COLLEGE
DETAILED STUDENT CHARGES

FALL SEMESTER 2022-SUMMER SEMESTER 2023 (FY 2023)

PER SEMESTER FEES
IN GOLD TOTAL
CREDIT STATE CARD PUBLIC IN
HOURS TUITION / HR ATHLETIC* HEALTH* | ACTIVITY |TECHNOLOGY**| (accessee) SAFETY STATE
15> $1,602.00 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $1,903.00
14 $1,495.20 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $1,796.20
13 $1,388.40 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $1,689.40
12 $1,281.60 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $1,582.60
11 $1,174.80 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $1,475.80
10 $1,068.00 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $1,369.00
9 $961.20 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $1,262.20
8 $854.40 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $1,155.40
7 $747.60 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $1,048.60
6 $640.80 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $941.80
5 $534.00 $44.00 $30.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $30.00 $708.00
4 $427.20 $44.00 $30.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $30.00 $601.20
3 $320.40 $44.00 $30.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $30.00 $494.40
2 $213.60 $44.00 $30.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $30.00 $387.60
1 $106.80 $44.00 $30.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $30.00 $280.80
OUTOF GOLD TOTAL
CREDIT STATE CARD PUBLIC OUTOF
HOURS TUITION / HR ATHLETIC* HEALTH* | ACTIVITY |TECHNOLOGY**| (accessFer) SAFETY STATE
15> $5,918.00 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $6,219.00
14 $5,523.42 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $5,824.42
13 $5,128.89 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $5,429.89
12 $4,734.36 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $5,035.36
1 $4,339.83 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $4,640.83
10 $3,945.30 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $4,246.30
9 $3,550.77 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $3,851.77
8 $3,156.24 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $3,457.24
7 $2,761.71 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $3,062.71
6 $2,367.18 $88.00 $63.00 $50.00 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00 $2,668.18
5 $1,972.65 $44.00 $30.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $30.00 $2,146.65
4 $1,578.12 $44.00 $30.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $30.00 $1,752.12
3 $1,183.59 $44.00 $30.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $30.00 $1,357.59
2 $789.06 $44.00 $30.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $30.00 $963.06
1 $394.53 $44.00 $30.00 $25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $30.00 $568.53
LAB FEES PER CLASS HOUSING PER SEMESTER MEAL PLANS PER SEMESTER
AG/HORT LAB $35.00 LAKESIDE OPTIONS PLACE OPTIONS FRESHMAN OPTIONS
AG EDU LAB FEE $50.00 2 PERSON $ 2,845.00 |4 Bed/2 Bath $3,299.00 UNLIMITED MEALS + $85 DINING DOLLARS $1,655.00
ART SUPPLY $75.00 4PERSON | $ 2,460.00 |3 Bed/Private Bath | $3,834.00 12 MEALS/WEEK + $250 DINING DOLLARS $1,655.00
FORESTRY LAB $35.00 3 Bed/Shared Bath | $3,299.00 UPPER CLASSMAN
GOLF LAB $15.00 2 Bed/Private Bath | $4,066.00 100 BLOCK PLAN (100 MEALS + $125 DINING DOLLARS) $1,025.00
CONCERT DRESS PURCHASE $68.00 $150 DINING DOLLARS $150.00
TUX CLEANING FEE $15.00 ONE TIME FEES COMMUTER & FACULTY/STAFF
APPLIED MUSIC LESSONS $60.00 APPLICATION $20.00 60 BLOCK PLAN $550.00
BAND AND CHOIR TRAVEL VAN $25.00 ORIENTATION $40.00 25 BLOCK PLAN $250.00
MUSIC SUPPLY $30.00 LATE REGISTRATION $50.00 WITHOUT MEAL PLAN
SCIENCE LAB $50.00 TRANSCRIPT/PER $5.00 BREAKFAST $7.50, LUNCH $10.00, DINNER $12.00 (PLUS TAX)
LAB FEES PER SEMESTER PLACEMENT TESTING $25.00
NURSING VOUCHER | $350.00 RETRUNED CHECK/PER $20.00
NOTES: *Bainbridge ONLY students do have Athletic or Health Fees assessed.
**eCore, eCampus, Internship, and/or Study Abroad ONLY students only have Technology fees
assessed.
eCore classes are billed at a rate of $159.00 per credit hour for both in state and out of state students.
eCampus classes are billed at a rate of $199.00 per credit hour for both in state and out of state
students.
NON-REFUNDABLE FEES: Athletic, Health, Activity, Technology, Gold Card, Public Safety, and Housing
Application.
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